VA R I A B L E  R E F R I G E R A N T F LO W  S Y S T E M S
VUCD
Ceiling Mount| R-32 | 60Hz 18,000 to 48,000 Btuh
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
Form Number 211246 | January 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
V UC D 048 S 6 - 5 P
Brand/Family
V = Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF)
Unit Type
UC = Ceiling Mount
Major Design Sequence
D = 4th Generation
Cooling Efficiency
S = High Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
6 =  R-32
Controls Protocol
5 = Phase 5
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Btuh
018 = 18,000 Btuh
024 = 24,000 Btuh
036 = 36,000 Btuh
048 = 48,000 Btuh
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
VUCD CEILING MOUNT
CONTENTS
Center Of Gravity                                                                                                           10
Dimensions                                                                                                                  7
Electrical Wiring                                                                                                            13
Heating/Cooling Capacity Tables                                                                                          6
Installation Clearances                                                                                                    22
Model Number Identification                                                                                               1
Performance Characteristics/Electrical Data                                                                             5
Piping Diagram                                                                                                             21
Sound Power Levels                                                                                                        16
Sound Pressure Levels                                                                                                     15
Specifications                                                                                                                3
Temperature And Air Flow Distribution                                                                                   17
SPECIFICATIONS
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonn
• Specification may be subject to change without prior notice.
1) Performances are based on the following test conditions.
- Cooling : Indoor temperature : 80°F(26.7°C) DB, 67°F(19.4°C) WB, Outdoor temperature : 95°F(35°C) DB, 75°F(23.9°C) WB
- Heating :  Indoor temperature : 70°F(21.1°C) DB, 60°F(15.6°C) WB, Outdoor temperature : 47°F(8.3°C) DB, 43°F(6.1°C) WB
- Equivalent refrigerant piping length 7.5m(24.6ft), Level differences : 0m(0ft))
2) Sound level was acquired in an anechoic room. Thus actual noise level may be different depending on the installation conditions.
3) These products contain R32 (GWP=675) which is fluorinated greenhouse gas.
4) Select wire size based on the value of MCA
VUCD Ceiling Mount
VUCD018S6-5P VUCD024S6-5P
Φ, #, V, Hz 1,2,208-230,60 1,2,208-230,60
- HEAT PUMP HEAT PUMP
Btu/h 18,000 24,000
US RT 1.50 2.00
Btu/h 20,000 27,000
US RT 1.67 2.25
Cooling W 50 51
Heating W 50 51
Cooling A 0.43 0.47
Heating A 0.43 0.47
MCA A 0.64 0.65
MOP A 15 15
- Fin & Tube Fin & Tube
Fin - Al Al